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STADIUM

ME

=M 2024

Paulo Dsarte

PAULO DUARTE FIM ENDUROGP

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP -

Forsiteservices GP of Wales (Rhayader)* Stage 1 *2+3.8.2024

Time Schedule for Stage 1 - Day 2

02/08/2024 - 15:58 Page 1
EnduroGP Target Times > | 00:58 | 00:41 | 00:16 | 00:33 | 00:45 | 00:41 | 00:14| 00:33 | 00:45 | 00:41 | 00:14 | 00:28 | (00:15)
Rider P.F. | START}T.C.1|T.C.2|T.C.3| T.C.4 | T.C.5| T.C.6/ T.C.7| T.C.8 | T.C.9|T.C.10|T.C.11|T.C.12|T. C. 13
26 99 08:55 | 09:00| 09:58 | 10:39 | 10:55| 11:28 | 12:13 | 12:54 | 13:08| 13:41 | 14:26 | 15:07 | 15:21 | 15:49 | 16:04
1 12 08:56 | 09:01] 09:59 | 10:40 | 10:56 | 11:29 | 12:14 | 12:55 | 13:09| 13:42 | 14:27 | 15:08 | 15:22 | 15:50 | 16:05
91 101 08:57 | 09:02| 10:00 | 10:41 | 10:57 | 11:30 | 12:15 | 12:56 | 13:10| 13:43 | 14:28 | 15:09 | 15:23 | 15:51 | 16:06
23 76 08:58 | 09:03| 10:01 | 10:42 | 10:58 | 11:31 | 12:16 | 12:57 | 13:11| 13:44 | 14:29 | 15:10 | 15:24 | 15:52 | 16:07
25 17 08:59 | 09:04| 10:02 | 10:43 | 10:59 | 11:32 | 12:17 | 12:58 | 13:12| 13:45 | 14:30 | 15:11 | 15:25 | 15:53 | 16:08
6 7 09:00 | 09:05| 10:03 | 10:44 | 11:00 | 11:33 | 12:18 | 12:59 | 13:13| 13:46 | 14:31 | 15:12 | 15:26 | 15:54 | 16:09
97 98 09:01 | 09:06| 10:04 | 10:45 | 11:01 | 11:34 | 12:19 | 13:00 | 13:14| 13:47 | 14:32| 15:13 | 15:27 | 15:55| 16:10
47 M4 09:02 | 09:07| 10:05| 10:46 | 11:02 | 11:35 | 12:20 | 13:01 | 13:15| 13:48 | 14:33 | 15:14 | 15:28 | 15:56 | 16:11
51 195 09:03 | 09:08| 10:06 | 10:47 | 11:03 | 11:36 | 12:21 | 13:02 | 13:16| 13:49 | 14:34 | 15:15 | 15:29 | 15:57 | 16:12
8 94 09:04 | 09:09| 10:07 | 10:48 | 11:04 | 11:37 | 12:22 | 13:03 | 13:17| 13:50 | 14:35| 15:16 | 15:30 | 15:58 | 16:13
10 123 09:05 | 09:10| 10:08 | 10:49 | 11:05| 11:38 | 12:23 | 13:04 | 13:18| 13:51 | 14:36 | 15:17 | 15:31 | 15:59 | 16:14
4 19 09:06 | 09:11| 10:09 | 10:50 | 11:06 | 11:39 | 12:24 | 13:05 | 13:19| 13:52 | 14:37 | 15:18 | 15:32 | 16:00 | 16:15
50 58 09:07 | 09:12| 10:10 | 10:51 | 11:07 | 11:40 | 12:25 | 13:06 | 13:20| 13:53 | 14:38 | 15:19 | 15:33 | 16:01 | 16:16
167 246 09:08 | 09:13| 10:11 | 10:52 | 11:08 | 11:41 | 12:26 | 13:07 | 13:21| 13:54 | 14:39 | 15:20 | 15:34 | 16:02 | 16:17
43 206 09:09 | 09:14| 10:12| 10:53 | 11:09 | 11:42 | 12:27 | 13:08 | 13:22| 13:55 | 14:40 | 15:21 | 15:35| 16:03 | 16:18
204 222 09:10 | 09:15| 10:13 | 10:54 | 11:10| 11:43 | 12:28 | 13:09 | 13:23| 13:56 | 14:41 | 15:22 | 15:36 | 16:04 | 16:19
118 191 09:11 | 09:16| 10:14 | 10:55 | 11:11 | 11:44 | 12:29 | 13:10 | 13:24| 13:57 | 14:42 | 15:23 | 15:37 | 16:05| 16:20
82 117 09:12 | 09:17| 10:15| 10:56 | 11:12| 11:45 | 12:30 | 13:11 | 13:25| 13:58 | 14:43 | 15:24 | 15:38 | 16:06 | 16:21
Junior Target Times > | 00:58 | 00:41 | 00:16 | 00:33 | 00:45 | 00:41 | 00:14| 00:33 | 00:45 | 00:41 | 00:14 | 00:28 | (00:15)
Rider P.F. | START]T.C.1|T.C.2 |T.C.3| T.C.4 | T.C.5| T.C.6/ T.C.7| T.C.8 | T.C.9|T.C.10|T.C.11|T.C.12|T. C. 13
151 54 09:17 | 09:22| 10:20 | 11:01 | 11:17| 11:50 | 12:35 | 13:16 | 13:30| 14:03 | 14:48 | 15:29 | 15:43 | 16:11 | 16:26
34 38 09:18 | 09:23| 10:21 | 11:02 | 11:18 | 11:51 | 12:36 | 13:17 | 13:31| 14:04 | 14:49 | 15:30 | 15:44 | 16:12| 16:27
105 96 09:19 | 09:24| 10:22 | 11:03 | 11:19| 11:52 | 12:37 | 13:18 | 13:32| 14:05 | 14:50 | 15:31 | 15:45| 16:13| 16:28
152 18 09:20 | 09:25| 10:23 | 11:04 | 11:20 | 11:53 | 12:38 | 13:19 | 13:33| 14:06 | 14:51 | 15:32 | 15:46 | 16:14 | 16:29
13 53 09:21 |1 09:26| 10:24 | 11:05 | 11:21 | 11:54 | 12:39 | 13:20 | 13:34| 14:07 | 14:52 | 15:33 | 15:47 | 16:15| 16:30
28 16 09:22 | 09:27| 10:25| 11:06 | 11:22 | 11:55 | 12:40 | 13:21 | 13:35| 14:08 | 14:53 | 15:34 | 15:48 | 16:16 | 16:31
100 180 09:23 | 09:28 | 10:26 | 11:07 | 11:23 | 11:56 | 12:41 | 13:22 | 13:36| 14:09 | 14:54 | 15:35 | 15:49 | 16:17 | 16:32
80 14 09:24 | 09:29| 10:27 | 11:08 | 11:24 | 11:57 | 12:42 | 13:23 | 13:37| 14:10 | 14:55| 15:36 | 15:50 | 16:18 | 16:33
65 119 09:25 | 09:30| 10:28 | 11:09 | 11:25| 11:58 | 12:43 | 13:24 | 13:38| 14:11 | 14:56 | 15:37 | 15:51 | 16:19| 16:34
36 73 09:26 | 09:31| 10:29 | 11:10 | 11:26 | 11:59 | 12:44 | 13:25 | 13:39| 14:12 | 14:57 | 15:38 | 15:52 | 16:20 | 16:35
20 147 09:27 | 09:32| 10:30 | 11:11 | 11:27 | 12:00 | 12:45 | 13:26 | 13:40| 14:13 | 14:58 | 15:39 | 15:53 | 16:21 | 16:36
55 282 09:28 | 09:33| 10:31 | 11:12 | 11:28 | 12:01 | 12:46 | 13:27 | 13:41| 14:14 | 14:59 | 15:40 | 15:54 | 16:22 | 16:37
283 234 09:29 | 09:34| 10:32| 11:13 | 11:29 | 12:02 | 12:47 | 13:28 | 13:42| 14:15 | 15:00 | 15:41 | 15:55| 16:23 | 16:38
30 281 09:30 | 09:35| 10:33 | 11:14 | 11:30 | 12:03 | 12:48 | 13:29 | 13:43| 14:16 | 15:01 | 15:42 | 15:56 | 16:24 | 16:39
127 280 09:31 |1 09:36| 10:34 | 11:15| 11:31 | 12:04 | 12:49 | 13:30 | 13:44| 14:17 | 15:02 | 15:43 | 15:57 | 16:25| 16:40
EY Target Times > | 00:58 | 00:41 | 00:16 | 00:33 | 00:45 | 00:41 | 00:14| 00:33 | 00:45 | 00:41 | 00:14 | 00:28 | (00:15)
Rider P.F. | START]T.C.1|T.C.2 |T.C.3| T.C.4 | T.C.5| T.C.6/ T.C.7| T.C.8 | T.C.9|T.C.10|T.C.11|T.C.12/T. C. 13
90 140 09:36 | 09:41| 10:39| 11:20 | 11:36 | 12:09 | 12:54 | 13:35 | 13:49| 14:22 | 15:07 | 15:48 | 16:02 | 16:30 | 16:45
83 108 09:37 | 09:42| 10:40 | 11:21 | 11:37 | 12:10 | 12:55 | 13:36 | 13:50| 14:23 | 15:08 | 15:49 | 16:03 | 16:31 | 16:46
63 106 09:38 | 09:43| 10:41 | 11:22 | 11:38 | 12:11 | 12:56 | 13:37 | 13:51| 14:24 | 15:09 | 15:50 | 16:04 | 16:32 | 16:47
104 126 09:39 | 09:44| 10:42| 11:23 | 11:39 | 12:12 | 12:57 | 13:38 | 13:52| 14:25 | 15:10| 15:51 | 16:05 | 16:33 | 16:48
121 77 09:40 | 09:45| 10:43 | 11:24 | 11:40 | 12:13 | 12:58 | 13:39 | 13:53| 14:26 | 15:11 | 15:52 | 16:06 | 16:34 | 16:49
81 124 09:41 | 09:46| 10:44 | 11:25 | 11:41 | 12:14 | 12:59 | 13:40 | 13:54| 14:27 | 15:12| 15:53 | 16:07 | 16:35| 16:50
88 150 09:42 | 09:47| 10:45| 11:26 | 11:42| 12:15|13:00 | 13:41 | 13:55| 14:28 | 15:13 | 15:54 | 16:08 | 16:36 | 16:51
132 144 09:43 | 09:48| 10:46 | 11:27 | 11:43 | 12:16 | 13:01 | 13:42 | 13:56| 14:29 | 15:14 | 15:55 | 16:09 | 16:37 | 16:52
84 60 09:44 | 09:49| 10:47 | 11:28 | 11:44 | 12:17 | 13:02 | 13:43 | 13:57| 14:30 | 15:15| 15:56 | 16:10 | 16:38 | 16:53
269 46 09:45 | 09:50| 10:48 | 11:29 | 11:45| 12:18 | 13:03 | 13:44 | 13:58| 14:31 | 15:16 | 15:57 | 16:11 | 16:39 | 16:54
221 09:46 | 09:51| 10:49| 11:30 | 11:46 | 12:19 | 13:04 | 13:45 | 13:59| 14:32 | 15:17 | 15:58 | 16:12 | 16:40 | 16:55
EW Target Times > | 01:01 | 00:43 | 00:17 | 00:33 | 00:47 | 00:43 | 00:16| 00:33 | 00:47 | 00:43 | 00:16 | 00:28 | (00:15)
Rider P.F. | START]T.C.1|T.C.2|T.C.3| T.C.4 | T.C.5| T.C.6/ T.C.7| T.C.8 | T.C.9|T.C.10|T.C.11|T.C.12|T. C. 13
432 416 09:47 | 09:52| 10:53 | 11:36 | 11:53 | 12:26 | 13:13 | 13:56 | 14:12| 14:45 | 15:32 | 16:15 | 16:31 | 16:59 | 17:14
413 420 09:48 | 09:53| 10:54 | 11:37 | 11:54 | 12:27 | 13:14 | 13:57 | 14:13| 14:46 | 15:33 | 16:16 | 16:32 | 17:00| 17:15
495 404 09:49 | 09:54| 10:55| 11:38 | 11:55| 12:28 | 13:15 | 13:58 | 14:14| 14:47 | 15:34 | 16:17 | 16:33 | 17:01 | 17:16
422 428 09:50 | 09:55| 10:56 | 11:39 | 11:56 | 12:29 | 13:16 | 13:59 | 14:15| 14:48 | 15:35| 16:18 | 16:34 | 17:02| 17:17
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Paulo Dsarte

PRIME =M 2024 PAULO DUARTE FIM ENDUROGP
STADIUM = WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP -
Forsiteservices GP of Wales (Rhayader)* Stage 1 *2+3.8.2024
Time Schedule for Stage 1 - Day 2

02/08/2024 - 15:58 Page 2
408 \ 09:51 |09:56 10:57 | 11:40 | 11:57 | 12:30 | 13:17 | 14:00 | 14:16| 14:49 | 15:36 | 16:19 | 16:35| 17:03 | 17:18

Open Target Times > | 01:01 | 00:43 | 00:17 | 00:33 | 00:47 | 00:43 | 00:16 00:28 | (00:15)

Rider P.F. | START|T.C.1|T.C.2|T.C.3/ T.C.4|T.C.5 |/ T.C.6|/ T.C.7| T.C.8 | T.C.9|T.C.10|T.C. 11|T. C. 12| T. C. 13
542 633 09:52 | 09:57| 10:58 | 11:41 | 11:58 | 12:31 | 13:18 | 14:01 | 14:17 14:45| 15:00
593 512 09:53 | 09:58| 10:59 | 11:42 | 11:59 | 12:32 | 13:19 | 14:02 | 14:18 14:46 | 15:01
606 661 09:54 | 09:59| 11:00 | 11:43 | 12:00 | 12:33 | 13:20 | 14:03 | 14:19 14:47 | 15:02
596 707 09:55 | 10:00| 11:01 | 11:44 | 12:01 | 12:34 | 13:21 | 14:04 | 14:20 14:48 | 15:03
765 656 09:56 | 10:01| 11:02 | 11:45 | 12:02 | 12:35 | 13:22 | 14:05 | 14:21 14:49 | 15:04
688 515 09:57 | 10:02| 11:03 | 11:46 | 12:03 | 12:36 | 13:23 | 14:06 | 14:22 14:50 | 15:05
640 599 09:58 | 10:03| 11:04 | 11:47 | 12:04 | 12:37 | 13:24 | 14:07 | 14:23 14:51 | 15:06
501 722 09:59 | 10:04| 11:05| 11:48 | 12:05| 12:38 | 13:25 | 14:08 | 14:24 14:52 | 15:07
704 634 10:00 | 10:05| 11:06 | 11:49 | 12:06 | 12:39 | 13:26 | 14:09 | 14:25 14:53 | 15:08
676 744 10:01 | 10:06| 11:07 | 11:50 | 12:07 | 12:40 | 13:27 | 14:10 | 14:26 14:54 | 15:09
689 616 10:02 | 10:07 | 11:08 | 11:51 | 12:08 | 12:41 | 13:28 | 14:11 | 14:27 14:55| 15:10
613 799 10:03 | 10:08| 11:09 | 11:52 | 12:09 | 12:42 | 13:29 | 14:12 | 14:28 14:56 | 15:11
594 660 10:04 | 10:09 | 11:10| 11:53 | 12:10 | 12:43 | 13:30 | 14:13 | 14:29 14:57 | 15:12
701 772 10:05 | 10:10| 11:11 | 11:54 | 12:11 | 12:44 | 13:31 | 14:14 | 14:30 14:58 | 15:13

EN Target Times > | 01:01 | 00:43 | 00:17 | 00:33 | 00:47 | 00:43 | 00:16 00:28 | (00:15)

Rider P.F. | START|T.C.1|T.C.2|T.C.3| T.C.4|T.C.5 |/ T.C.6|/ T.C.7| T.C.8 | T.C.9|T.C.10|T.C. 11|T. C. 12| T. C. 13
939 940 10:10 | 10:15) 11:16 | 11:59 | 12:16| 12:49 | 13:36 | 14:19 | 14:35 15:03 | 15:18
938 900 10:11 | 10:16| 11:17 | 12:00 | 12:17| 12:50 | 13:37 | 14:20 | 14:36 15:04 | 15:19
901 902 10112 | 10:17 | 11:18| 12:01 | 12:18 | 12:51 | 13:38 | 14:21 | 14:37 15:05 | 15:20
903 904 10:13 | 10:18| 11:19| 12:02 | 12:19| 12:52 | 13:39 | 14:22 | 14:38 15:06 | 15:21
905 906 10:14 | 10:19 11:20 | 12:03 | 12:20 | 12:53 | 13:40 | 14:23 | 14:39 15:07 | 15:22
907 908 10:15 | 10:20| 11:21 | 12:04 | 12:21 | 12:54 | 13:41 | 14:24 | 14:40 15:08 | 15:23
910 911 10:16 | 10:21| 11:22 | 12:05 | 12:22 | 12:55 | 13:42 | 14:25 | 14:41 15:09 | 15:24
912 913 10117 | 10:22 11:23| 12:06 | 12:23 | 12:56 | 13:43 | 14:26 | 14:42 15:10 | 15:25
914 915 10:18 | 10:23| 11:24 | 12:07 | 12:24 | 12:57 | 13:44 | 14:27 | 14:43 15:11 | 15:26
916 918 10:19 | 10:24 | 11:25| 12:08 | 12:25| 12:58 | 13:45 | 14:28 | 14:44 15:12 | 15:27
919 920 10:20 | 10:25] 11:26 | 12:09 | 12:26 | 12:59 | 13:46 | 14:29 | 14:45 15:13 | 15:28
921 922 1021 | 10:26| 11:27 | 12:10 | 12:27 | 13:00 | 13:47 | 14:30 | 14:46 15:14 | 15:29
923 924 10:22 | 10:27 | 11:28 | 12:11 | 12:28 | 13:01 | 13:48 | 14:31 | 14:47 15:15| 15:30
925 926 10:23 | 10:28 | 11:29| 12:12 | 12:29 | 13:02 | 13:49 | 14:32 | 14:48 15:16 | 15:31
927 928 10:24 | 10:29 11:30 | 12:13 | 12:30| 13:03 | 13:50 | 14:33 | 14:49 15:17 | 15:32
929 930 10:25 | 10:30| 11:31 | 12:14 | 12:31| 13:04 | 13:51 | 14:34 | 14:50 15:18 | 15:33
931 932 10:26 | 10:31| 11:32| 12:15 | 12:32| 13:05 | 13:52 | 14:35 | 14:51 15:19 | 15:34
933 934 10:27 | 10:32| 11:33 | 12:16 | 12:33 | 13:06 | 13:53 | 14:36 | 14:52 15:20 | 15:35
935 936 10:28 | 10:33| 11:34 | 12:17 | 12:34 | 13:07 | 13:54 | 14:37 | 14:53 15:21 | 15:36
937 941 10:29 | 10:34| 11:35| 12:18 | 12:35| 13:08 | 13:55 | 14:38 | 14:54 15:22 | 15:37
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